6. Teamcup

Rangliste

Samstag, 17. Oktober 2020

Tissot Velodrome Grenchen

Organisator: Trampolinabteilung TV Grenchen
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10/17/2020

=I’=_ 6. Teamcup Event subtitle
=jf= ndividual trampoline — Division 1 — Team final

T2

T2

T2

T3

T3

T3

T3

T4

T4

T4

T4

T12

T12

T12

T12

T9

T9

T9

T9

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/7/results?team

Team
Score

151.630

151.630

151.630

142.030

142.030

142.030

142.030

141.455

141.455

141.455

141.455

135.675

135.675

135.675

135.675

112.425

112.425

112.425

112.425

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
1

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
1

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
1

TV
Liestal -
NKL 1

TV
Liestal -
NKL 1

TV
Liestal -
NKL 1

TV
Liestal -
NKL 1

TV
Grenchen
1

TV
Grenchen
1

TV
Grenchen
1

TV
Grenchen
1

TV Rati
1

TV Ruti
1

TV Ruti
1

TV Rati
1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg
1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg
1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg
1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg
1

ALVES

MORET

MESCE

ZBINDEN

LEUENBERGER

PICHLER

BITTERLI

WYSS

SCHAAD

HUBER

STEINER

CURCURUTO

MEIER

SCHMIDT

PFISTER

SCHUTZ

BECKERT

GRAF

GEISSMANN

Gongalo

Lucie

Léo

Anja

Silvana

Lia

Lavinia

Noa

Ramona

Cynthia

Andri

Remo

Freya

Lucy

Ladina

Janick

Tobias

Janis

Dario

Team final — Individual trampoline, Division 1 — Team results

2004

2005

2009

2004

2004

2006

2004

2004

2000

2001

2005

1993

2000

2004

2000

1991

1994

2006

2006

S1

S10 L
4 0
7 1
4 0
4 0
4 0
6 1
7 3
4 0
6 0
8 2
4 2
8 20
5 2
6 0
4 6
4 0

E

16.9

8.8

16.6

14.0

16.5

13.6

3.5

1.5

13.4

11.2

9.1

9.1

9.4

8.8

6.6

6.4

5.5

5.6

76

76

4.5

5.1

9.1

8.4

3.0

13

9.50

9.00

9.30

9.20

9.10

9.00

5.40

9.00

9.50

9.60

9.00

9.70

9.00

9.40

9.60

9.60

9.40

2.40

1.00

Time

15.300

13.680

13.550

13.910

13.970

13.250

8.705

14.365

14.155

14.235

13.220

15.175

13.785

13.615

13.305

16.375

15.340

4.010

1.380

Total

55.100

48.880

47.650

48.010

47.570

46.450

29.505

49.565

46.655

45.235

41.820

48.975

43.985

42.715

41.805

50.475

49.040

12.910

5.180

Score

55.100

48.880

47.650

48.010

47.570

46.450

29.505

49.565

46.655

45.235

41.820

48.975

43.985

42.715

41.805

50.475

49.040

12.910

5.180

12
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=Il=_ 6. Teamcup Event subtitle

Silz

T2

T2

T2

T9

T9

T9

T9

T4

T4

T4

T4

T3

T3

T3

T3

T12

T12

T12

T12

T8

T8

T8

T8

T11

T11

T11

Team

Score

274.925

274.925

274.925

267.090

267.090

267.090

267.090

266.770

266.770

266.770

266.770

263.660

263.660

263.660

263.660

257.265

257.265

257.265

257.265

246475

246475

246475

246475

242.225

242.225

242.225

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

TV
Grenchen 1

TV
Grenchen 1

TV
Grenchen 1

TV
Grenchen 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

TV Riti 1

TV Rt 1

TV Rt 1

TV Riti 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

TVLiestal -
NKL 2

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 2

STV
Moériken-
Wildegg 2

STV
Moériken-
Wildegg 2

ALVES

MORET

MESCE

SCHUTZ

BECKERT

GEISSMANN

GRAF

WYSS

SCHAAD

HUBER

STEINER

BITTERLI

LEUENBERGER

PICHLER

ZBINDEN

CURCURUTO

MEIER

PFISTER

SCHMIDT

RUFENACHT

WIDMER

MANGOLD

ZBINDEN

GANSNER

HORLACHER

FREY

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/4/results?team

Gongalo

Lucie

Léo

Janick

Tobias

Dario

Janis

Noa

Ramona

Cynthia

Andri

Lavinia

Silvana

Lia

Anja

Remo

Freya

Ladina

Lucy

Sina

Livia

Mia

Leonie

Claudia

Till

Maja

Individual trampoline — Division 1 — Qualification

2004

2005

2009

1991

1994

2006

2006

2004

2000

2001

2005

2004

2004

2006

2004

1993

2000

2000

2004

2008

2009

2009

2004

2000

2001

2004
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S10 L
21
6 4
4 0
8 20
4 0
9 2
8 0
6 3
4 0
5002
5 4
6 2
6 4
7 2
2 0
6 0
4 2
50
6 3
5002
4 2
8 3
2 1
7 1
4 2
6 4
4 0
30
4 2
4 2
4 2
4 3
30
6 2
6 1
7 4
9 0
4 1
6 2
6 2
6 0
10 4
9 2
4 1
4 2
8 3
4 0
6 0
7 0
6 2

E

19.0
15.1

174
12.9

18.0
14.6

15.8
15.5

16.8
15.2

15.3
15.0

13.6
13.8

17.6
15.5

17.0
16.0

16.3
16.0

16.5
13.7

174
14.3

171
12.5

16.8
15.3

16.9
11.1

17.2
16.1

17.0
16.7

149
15.5

141
15.4

15.8
15.5

16.1
15.2

143
13.3

16.9
2.8

15.6
139

15.5
13.5

13.3
13.5

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 1 — Team results

12.7

11.2

9.1

9.3

8.4

7.8

5.1

6.4

5.5

5.6

9.6

8.8

5.3

76

6.2

44

4.5

7.8

5.5

5.6

2.0

7.8

6.9

5.0

9.60
8.70

9.30
9.50

9.40
9.00

9.50
9.80

9.50
9.30

9.30
9.20

9.20
8.80

9.10
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.80
9.90

9.70
9.40

9.50
8.90

9.70
8.90

9.50
8.90

9.50
7.10

9.90
9.10

9.40
9.00

9.70
9.70

9.30
9.30

8.70
9.80

9.50
9.30

9.60
9.20

9.30
1.80

9.30
9.30

9.60
9.10

9.10
9.30

Time
16.810
15.335

14.585
13.995

14.645
14.055

16.345
16.130

15.145
15.360

14.080
14.330

13.620
13.755

16.340
14.455

14.470
14.205

14.305
14.195

13.940
13.625

15.540
13.950

15.075
13.385

13.680
13.125

14.385
10.640

15.555
14.805

13.855
13.530

13.420
13.700

13.535
13.510

13.630
13.550

12.715
12.460

11.765
12.020

14.600
2.765

13.595
13.420

13.165
12.855

13.935
14.205

Total

45.410
51.835

41.285
47.595

42.045
46.755

41.645
50.730

41.445
48.260

38.680
46.330

36.420
41.455

43.040
50.655

41.070
46.005

40.405
45.595

40.140
42.325

42.440
48.050

41.875
44.385

39.980
46.125

40.785
34.140

42.655
47.605

40.255
45.430

38.020
43.300

36.935
42.710

38.130
46.650

38.315
42.460

35.665
40.120

40.800
9.365

38.495
44420

38.265
42.355

36.335
42.005

Score

97.245

88.880

88.800

92.375

89.705

85.010

77.875

93.695

87.075

86.000

82.465

90.490

86.260

86.105

74.925

90.260

85.685

81.320

79.645

84.780

80.775

75.785

50.165

82.915

80.620

78.340

12


http://192.168.2.200:9001/
http://192.168.2.200:9001/event/TRA
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T11

T10

T10

T10

T10

T1

T1

T1

T1

10.
T6

10.
T6

10.
T6

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 3, 2020 6:24:03 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Team
Score

242.225

238.800

238.800

238.800

238.800

237.165

237.165

237.165

237.165

213.225

213.225

213.225

© 2013-2019

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 2

STV
Winterthur 1

STV
Winterthur 1

STV
Winterthur 1

STV
Winterthur 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

==

HUBER

WINKLER

BAR

DEMUTH

KAUFMANN

ALVAREZ
PEREZ DE SAN
ROMAN

WIDMER

STEFFEN

ZIERI

WALKER

BERLIOZ

SEAL

g2 Sporttech Ltd.

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/4/results?team

Jara

Céline

Matteo

Nina

Anja

Naia

Yohan

Jade

Savanna

Eve

Jules

Adénor

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 1 — Team results

2003

1996

2006

1997

1997

2006

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

S1
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S10 L
6 0
9 0
6 2
4 2
6 0
7 1
4 0
8 0
6 1
7 1
4 0
6 0
4 0
8 4
6 0
6 0
6 0
6 2
50
9 0
5 4
8 3

E

134
13.0

14.4
15.8

14.1
12.5

16.3
13.4

13.1
12.7

16.3
15.6

17.3
14.1

171
15.8

15.8
14.6

171
14.6

14.6
14.2

13.2
14.2

6.5

75

4.0

5.2

5.2

3.6

3.6

1.9

1.9

2.7

1.1

9.40
9.60

9.40
9.70

9.60
9.70

9.70
9.90

9.20
9.40

9.80
9.70

9.90
9.60

9.70
9.60

9.80
9.30

9.60
9.50

8.80
9.40

8.80
9.70

Time

13.185
13.255

14.425
14.445

12.940
12.845

11.660
11.575

12.360
12.485

12.685
12.565

12.010
11.470

10.755
10.780

9.500
10.495

11.605
11.320

10.440
11.430

8.975
10.055

Total

35.985
42.355

38.225
47.445

36.640
39.045

37.660
36.875

34.660
39.785

38.785
43.065

39.210
38.770

37.555
39.780

35.100
36.295

38.305
37.320

33.840
37.730

30.975
35.055

Score

78.340

85.670

75.685

74.535

74.445

81.850

77.980

77.335

71.395

75.625

71.570

66.030

Contact us
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=I'=_ 6. Teamcup Event subtitle

=il

T1

T1

T1

T1

T6

T6

T6

T6

T8

T8

T8

T8

T5

T5

T5

T4

T4

T4

T4

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/8/results?team

Team
Score

134915

134915

134915

134915

129.310

129.310

129.310

129.310

122.875

122.875

122.875

122.875

120.755

120.755

120.755

118.775

118.775

118.775

118.775

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Grenchen
2

%
Grenchen
2

TV
Grenchen
2

TV
Grenchen
2

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg
3

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg
3

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg
3

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg
3

TV
Liestal 1

TV
Liestal 1

TV
Liestal 1

TV
Liestal -
NKL 4

%
Liestal -
NKL 4

%
Liestal -
NKL 4

%
Liestal -
NKL 4

MEURY

DALCHER

RAMSTEIN

BISCHOF

WEISS

TAUBERS

LOBSIGER

DE PELLEGRIN

LAGLER

BAUMGARTNER

SCHNEIDER

KLEMENZ

DALCHER

WUTHRICH

KUSTER

NILSEN

Fiona

Anouk

Francesca

Saskia

Léon

Luana

Nora

Jamie

Alexandra

Timia

Leonie

Laura

Alisha

Melanie

Sheryl

Liam

NIEDERHAUSER Noel

KELLER

LOCHER

Cyrille

Elia

Team final — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Team results

Individual trampoline — Division 2 — Team final

2005

2005

2006

2007

2006

2003

2004

2008

2005

2004

2007

2006

2006

2005

2001

2009

2007

2008

2008

S1

S10 L E
6 1 146
6 2 141
7 0 151
6 0 143
8 0 145
5 2 159
10 2 137

9.2
4 1 146
4 0 144
8 0 135
8 2 132
6 0 156
8 2 150
6 0 142
6 0 153

113
7 2 135

6.0

D

9.5

8.5

5.1

6.4

8.5

5.2

5.4

2.8

4.8

4.8

4.1

4.1

3.2

3.7

5.0

6.7

4.3

3.6

9.00

9.50

9.00

9.40

8.40

Time

13.940

13.205

12.870

12.150

12.485

13.370

12.355

7460

12.935

12.880

12.260

11.305

12.125

11.975

11.855

11.960

12.180

11.435

6.045

Total

47.540

44.805

42.570

42.350

44.785

44.070

40.455

25.060

42.135

41.380

39.360

37.805

40.825

40.475

39.455

41.660

38.580

38.535

19.245

Score

47.540

44.805

42.570

42.350

44.785

44.070

40.455

25.060

42.135

41.380

39.360

37.805

40.825

40.475

39.455

41.660

38.580

38.535

19.245
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.I’=_ 6. Teamcup Event subitle

5il=

T1

T1

T1

T1

T6

T6

T6

T6

T4

T4

T4

T4

T8

T8

T8

T8

T5

T5

T5

T10

T10

Team
Score

249.240

249.240

249.240

249.240

243585

243585

243.585

243585

237615

237.615

237615

237.615

226.995

226.995

226.995

226.995

226.760

226.760

226.760

224.995

224.995

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Grenchen
2

TV
Grenchen
2

TV
Grenchen
2

TV
Grenchen
2

TV
Liestal -
NKL 4

v
Liestal -
NKL 4

TV
Liestal -
NKL 4

v
Liestal -
NKL 4

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 3

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 3

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 3

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 3

TV
Liestal 1

TV
Liestal 1

TV
Liestal 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 4

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 4

DALCHER

MEURY

RAMSTEIN

BISCHOF

WEISS

TAUBERS

LOBSIGER

DE PELLEGRIN

LOCHER

NILSEN

KELLER

NIEDERHAUSER

LAGLER

SCHNEIDER

KLEMENZ

BAUMGARTNER

DALCHER

WUTHRICH

KUSTER

FISCHER

BRYNER

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/6/results?team

Anouk

Fiona

Francesca

Saskia

Léon

Luana

Nora

Jamie

Elia

Liam

Cyrille

Noel

Alexandra

Leonie

Laura

Timia

Alisha

Melanie

Sheryl

Aliyah

Lara

Individual trampoline — Division 2 — Qualification

2005

2005

2006

2007

2006

2003

2004

2008

2008

2009

2008

2007

2005

2007

2006

2004

2006

2005

2001

2004

2004

S1

»~

< < T NN NV T NG N

» O

[ T B -~V T NC R N N N o

(o))

o

[ N Y- N NS N NS

I

S4 S5
4 6
8 8
4 7
77
3 5
2 6
6 6
6 6
2 2
7 6
4 6
6 4
4 4
6 6
2 4
5 6
9 7
5 4
6 6
4 8
508
4 6
6 10
4 6
4 2
8 10
6 4
6 7
6 8
5

6 6
4 5
6 6
4 6
6 8
4 5
4 4
7 8
6 4
8 8

S6

~N N No ooy O b

N

A0 N N N

[ClE N

vl N Ul W [N SN

a~

o A O N UT A O DN

(e NNV, |

S10 L
52
8 1
502
8 4
52
4 1
7 0
8 0
6 5
4 0
4 1
5 0
4 4
8 4
5 0
10 10
6 2
6 0
8 4
70
4 4
6 1
4 2
8 4
8 0
4 0
10 1
8 2
6 0
4 2
6 2
10 1
8 0
8 1
4 2
9 2
10 0
4 0

15.9
14.2

15.0
12.3

15.0
16.6

14.4
139

16.0
14.5

15.8
16.0

14.7
14.1

14.8
1.0

15.5
12.0

14.8
14.7

131
135

15.6
2.5

14.2
139

15.1
129

13.7
13.0

13.6
5.9

15.9
15.4

14.9
14.5

14.3
13.2

14.5
13.2

144
139

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Team results

8.5

9.5

5.2

6.4

8.3

5.2

5.4

0.5

76

5.0

43

21

4.8

4.1

41

1.9

3.7

31

4.1

3.6

9.90
9.10

9.70
9.60

8.90
9.50

9.50
9.70

9.60
8.90

9.40
9.30

9.60
9.60

8.60
0.80

9.50
9.20

9.20
9.40

9.40
9.40

9.80
1.60

9.70
9.40

10.00
9.30

9.90
9.60

9.60
3.50

9.80
9.50

9.80
9.50

9.90
9.70

9.80
9.50

9.90
9.40

Time

13.810
13.260

14.015
13.570

12.865
12.820

12.020
12.050

13.035
12.400

13.455
13.040

12.690
12.565

11.580
1.235

14.365
14.010

11.745
11.510

11.580
11.625

14.860
2.810

12.860
12.700

12.400
11.635

11.675
11.400

12.700
5.130

12.265
12.030

11.685
11.715

11.370
11.295

12.640
12.365

12.425
12.000

Total

39.610
45.060

38.715
44.970

36.765
44.120

35.920
42.050

38.635
44.100

38.655
43.540

36.990
41.665

34.980
3.535

39.365
42.810

35.745
40.610

34.080
38.825

40.260
9.010

36.760
40.800

37.500
37935

35.275
38.100

35.900
16.430

37.965
40.130

36.385
39.415

35.570
37.295

36.940
39.165

36.725
38.900

Score

84.670

83.685

80.885

77970

82.735

82.195

78.655

38.515

82.175

76.355

72.905

49.270

77.560

75.435

73.375

52.330

78.095

75.800

72.865

76.105

75.625
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T10

T10

T12

T12

T12

T12

T9

T9

T9

T9

T2

T2

T2

10.
T3

10.
T3

10.
T3

10.
T3

11.
T11

11.
T11

11.
T11

11.
T11

12.
T7

12.
T7

12.
T7

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/6/results?team

Team
Score

224.995

224.995

224.960

224.960

224.960

224.960

223.585

223.585

223.585

223.585

216.615

216.615

216.615

208.155

208.155

208.155

208.155

202.775

202.775

202.775

202.775

196.190

196.190

196.190

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 4

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 4

STV
Luzern 2

STV
Luzern 2

STV
Luzern 2

STV
Luzern 2

STV
Winterthur
2

STV
Winterthur
2

STV
Winterthur
2

STV
Winterthur
1

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance 2

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance 2

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance 2

BTV Bern
1

BTV Bern
1

BTV Bern
1

BTV Bern
1
TV
Liestal -
NKL 5
TV
Liestal -
NKL 5
TV
Liestal -
NKL 5
TV
Liestal -
NKL 5
STV
Luzern 1
STV
Luzern 1
STV
Luzern 1

STIRNIMANN

BRUNO

WOLFISBERG

REICHLIN

WINTER

ROTHSTEIN

DUBS

SARFELS

SPIELMANN

HAVERLAND

ROUX

SIERRA

SAFFIOTI

KYBURZ

SCHWAB

BACHMANN

WYTTENBACH

JACCARD

KADRIU

DEGEN

BEYELER

VON
WARTBURG

HITZ

BUCHER

Anja

Laura

Florian

Alenka

Marah

Anna

Anouk

Leandro

Timea

Gian

Axel

Samuel

Matilde

Annouk

Nicola

Tobias

lvan

Mi

a

Robert

Katja

Giulia

Elin

Nando

Ben

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Team results

2006

2005

2003

1999

2009

2003

2003

2008

2011

2007

2012

2009

2011

2003

2007

2002

1988

2011

2011

2010

2010

2008

2007

2007

S1

10

S b o o o O [o N

»~

N W

AN OO O N

N~ 000 OO

S2 S3
8 5
506
506
5 4
4 4
7 6
4 5
9 8
4 4
4 4
8 6
8 4
6 4
6 8
4
6
6 4
6 5
8 10
8 10
3 4
4 2
4 5
6 4
4 3
4 3
6 6
7 5
4 5
4 4
2 5
4 5
4 8
4 6
4 4
8 6
6 4
8 4
6 8
4 6
5 6
7 6
3 4
8 6
8 6
4 3

S4

TN

o0 O~ OO OO

~

o

NN MDA~ OO

I

[N

A 00O OO

S5

IS

0 A NOY O 0

10

N

(o - I N N

el

N 00 U ~N O

S6

N

(o LA )

(e

[CNI Vo T N N

S7

B

[ e T N

S8 S9
7 7
9 7
4 9
4 8
6 7
8 5
6 8
6 9
6 4
2 4
6 8
6 9
5 4
6 6
4 4
8 4
2 4
6 8
9 8
56
2 4
2 4
3 4
4 4
3 4
7 5
4 5
4 6
6 6
6 6
5 8
4 3
4 5
7 6
6 6
8 8
6 8
2 3
7 4
7 6
8 10
6 4

S10 L
4 0
8 0
8 2
6 1
8 5
9 4
8 0
32
8 6
10 4
9 0
5 0
7 0
6 0
8 0
4 0
4 0
6 4
6 0
2 2
6 0
8 2
8 1
6 1
6 3
6 0
6 4
6 0
9 1
4 3
10 2
8 0
8 2
6 2
8 1
20
6 0
4 2
8 2
20

E

14.3
13.1

14.1
14.7

13.6
12.5

13.5
111

15.1
14.1

11.8
124

15.6
14.5

15.6
14.0

16.4
13.7

11.7
13.0

17.2
16.1

15.6
14.8

16.0
137

14.2
14.3

14.7
15.2

14.1
74

4.2

15.4
15.0

13.8
14.1

13.2
8.0

8.6
12.8

15.4
14.5

14.0
11.7

15.9
13

4.1

1.6

5.6

71

23

2.7

1.7

3.8

3.5

2.2

14

14

0.4

3.6

1.6

-2.0
1.4

1.3

13

3.2

2.6

33

3.8

11

9.30
9.50

9.90
9.70

9.40
9.80

9.20
795

9.60
9.70

9.50
9.20

9.90
9.50

9.80
9.60

9.90
9.80

9.50
8.70

9.60
9.30

9.80
9.40

9.80
8.30

9.60
9.70

9.70
9.70

9.50
4.70

10.00
9.80

9.40
9.70

9.70
5.50

5.80
9.60

9.90
9.40

9.50
9.60

9.80
0.90

Time

11.655
11.200

11.365
11.415

13.285
13.630

13.585
12.975

10.595
10.340

10.830
10.875

12.515
12.635

10.985
10.430

9.810
9.910

11.165
11.065

11.170
11.020

10.515
10.845

10.915
9.350

13.525
13.610

11.430
11.650

13.630
6.910

4.905

8.320
8.070

9.285
9.810

10.010
6.020

6.420
9.580

11.835
11.640

13.015
12.195

14.030
1.385

Total

35.255
37.900

35.365
37415

36.285
41.530

36.285
39.125

35.295
36.440

28.130
35.175

38.015
38.335

36.385
37.830

36.110
36.910

32.365
34.965

37970
37.820

35.915
36.445

36.715
31.750

37325
41.210

35.830
38.150

35.230
20.410

11.805
0

33.720
34.170

32.485
34910

32.910
22.720

20.820
34.580

37.135
38.840

36.515
37.295

39.730
4.685

Score

73.155

72.780

77.815

75410

71.735

63.305

76.350

74.215

73.020

67.330

75.790

72.360

68.465

78.535

73.980

55.640

11.805

67.890

67.395

55.630

55.400

75.975

73.810

44.415

2/3



10/17/2020 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Team results

1;2:2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score
12. 196.190 STV BAUMGARTNER Cyrill 2007 4 2 4 6 6 3 2 4 4 2 2 161 9.80 12.605 38.505 42.960
T7 Luzern 1 8 1.2 10 100 1.255 4.455

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 15, 2020 10:23:58 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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10/17/2020 Team final — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Team results

=I'=_ 6. Teamcup Event subtitle
== Individual trampoline - Division 3 — Team final

Team

Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

1. 122550 TVRiti  SCHUMACHER Anina 20005 6 3 4 6 5 6 2 6 7 2 148 44 970 12635 41535 41.535
T13 2

1. 122550 TVRGti  ZIEGLER Sarah 2000 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 158 19 990 12970 40.570 40.570
T13 2
1. 122550 TVRiti  FRIESS Cecile 1999 6 9 4 6 6 6 7 4 5 7 0 140 44 950 12545 40.445 40.445
T13 2

1. 122550 TVRGti  HUBSCHMID  Lara 2013 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 0 161 13 970 9380 36480 36.480
T13 2

2. 119.235 TV KELLER Mika 2011 5 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 6 5 2 145 45 9.10 12740 40.840 40.840
T2 Grenchen

3
2. 119.235 TV BLAUER Simona 2008 6 5 4 2 4 3 2 4 6 7 0 157 2.0 9.80 12.000 39.500 39.500
T2 Grenchen

3
2. 119.235 TV SANER Alex 2008 4 7 6 6 8 8 6 6 8 8 2 131 45 970 11595 38.895 38.895
T2 Grenchen

3
2. 119235 TV HENGARTNER Lena 2000 6 7 6 9 4 4 6 6 6 6 3 137 21 970 12505 38.005 38.005
T2 Grenchen

3
3. 118.465 STV GRAF Levin 2007 4 5 4 6 8 8 4 5 8 8 0 140 41 970 12275 40.075 40.075
T8 Moriken-

Wildegg

5
3. 118465 STV GRAF Sheryl 2009 4 4 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 7 0 165 14 990 12125 39925 39.925
T8 Moriken-

Wildegg

5

3. 118465 STV SONDEREGGER Nico 2006 4 6 9 6 7 8 8 9 10 10 3 120 48 9.20 12465 38465 38.465
T8 Moriken-

Wildegg

5
3. 118465 STV BRYNER Jan 2006 6 6 10 8 8 10 9 10 10 7 2 114 48 880 13315 38.315 38.315
T8 Moriken-

Wildegg

5
4. 112.200 BTV JUKER Lars 2000 7 6 3 5 5 7 7 4 4 7 4 141 18 9.50 12.690 38.090 38.090
T6 Bern 3
4. 112.200 BTV BULK Fin 2000 7 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 152 14 9.80 11475 37.875 37.875
T6 Bern 3
4. 112.200 BTV FLEURY Myléne 2007 4 6 7 4 4 7 6 6 4 5 4 143 0.5 970 11.735 36.235 36.235
T6 Bern 3
4., 112.200 BTV WELTER Esra 2000 7 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 2 148 09 9.60 9.985 35.285 35.285
T6 Bern 3
5. 111735 TV KASER Dario 20010 4 7 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 0 151 30 9.70 12.185 39.985 39.985
T3 Grenchen

4
5. 111735 TV FLEURY Giulia 2008 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 20 137 1.1 990 12300 37.000 37.000
T3 Grenchen

4
5. 111735 TV WEBER Philippa 2009 2 4 2 3 5 4 7 2 6 145 0.6 8.80 10.850 34.750 34.750
T3 Grenchen

4

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 17, 2020 9:33:30 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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=I'=_ 6. Teamcup Event subtitle
=,  Individual trampoline — Division 3 — Qualification

T13

T13

T13

T13

T8

T8

T8

T8

T2

T2

T2

T2

T3

T3

T3

T6

T6

T6

T6

T1

T1

T1

T1

Team

Score

232.985

232.985

232.985

232.985

229.975

229.975

229.975

229.975

229.875

229.875

229.875

229.875

223.650

223.650

223.650

221.580

221.580

221.580

221.580

216.470

216.470

216.470

216.470

TV Riti 2

TV Riti 2

TV Riti 2

TV Rti 2

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 5

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 5

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 5

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 5

%

Grenchen
3

vV
Grenchen
3

TV
Grenchen
3

vV
Grenchen
3

TV
Grenchen
4

TV
Grenchen
4

vV
Grenchen
4

BTV Bern
3

BTV Bern
3

BTV Bern
3

BTV Bern
3

STV
Luzern 3

STV
Luzern 3

STV

Luzern 3

STV
Luzern 3

SCHUMACHER  Anina
ZIEGLER Sarah
FRIESS Cecile
HUBSCHMID  Lara
BRYNER Jan
GRAF Levin
GRAF Sheryl

SONDEREGGER Nico

KELLER Mika

HENGARTNER  Lena

BLAUER Simona
SANER Alex
FLEURY Giulia
WEBER Philippa
KASER Dario
BULK Fin
FLEURY Myléne
JUKER Lars
WELTER Esra

FELDMANN Elena

LUENO

Amina

KOREVAAR Tessa

HANSLMANN  Nina

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/5/results?team

2001

2000

1999

2013

2006

2007

2009

2006

2011

2005

2008
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2009
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6 4
6 2
2 2
4 3
4 4
6 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
9 8
8 5
4 3
6 8
4 6
6 10
9 10
10 8

[%2)
(%}

NV AW N A D 0O

10

(o))

v 0 b oo ©o A~ U o N NN S W

—
o

~N =
o

oA BB OO0 N OO OB Iy

IS

(o))

o~ AP AP OO NO A DM B~

O =
o

o o NN ~N o [l @)Y [Sa RV, | LG

~

AW A DA MU OO OO NW DN DN

=
o o

oo MDA MO DO NN g

~

o

N v A MO NDA MDD O UTUT AW

wv
O

oo DM OO MDD OO

[ee]

o

A A A DN OO OO MO U A

=
o o

o =
o

S10 L E

N N NOY O OO

~

0 O O O N O

O O oo o ~N o

WO NO WO OWw - O

o

IS

AN UTO OO

NN = O oN N

15.2
15.0

14.8
16.6

13.6
139

16.4
16.0

135
13.2

15.0
13.6

155
141

13.4
119

16.6
14.0

14.2
14.8

15.0
15.0

14.7
134

15.6
15.6

15.0
14.8

149
133

15.6
15.6

159
15.6

14.6
135

134
14.0

138
14.8

14.7
139

14.4
124

10.5
127

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Team results

D

44

1.9

44

13

4.8

4.1

3.0

4.8

4.5

2.1

2.0

4.5

11

1.1

3.0

1.4

0.5

1.8

0.9

2.6

2.8

1.7

2.8

H

9.30
9.60

9.60
9.70

9.50
9.70

9.80
9.80

9.60
9.50

9.20
9.60

10.00
10.00

9.40
9.30

9.90
8.80

9.50
9.60

10.00
9.50

9.40
9.60

9.90
9.80

9.90
9.70

9.80
9.00

9.70
9.80

9.50
9.80

9.50
8.40

9.00
9.80

9.30
9.10

9.90
9.80

9.60
9.70

8.70
10.00

Time
12.520
12.575

12.415
13.085

12.500
12.570

9.520
9.865

13.465
13.525

12.810
11.890

11.955
11.630

12.665
12.395

12.430
12.530

12.595
12.440

11.815
11.825

11.605
11.565

11.705
12.310

11.710
11.635

11.795
11.995

11.645
11.540

11.785
11.730

11.745
11.935

8.950
9.855

11.175
11.540

10.695
10.475

11.825
11.510

9.115
10.560

Total

37.020
41.575

36.815
41.285

35.600
40.570

35.720
36.965

36.565
41.025

37.010
39.190

37455
38.730

35.465
38.395

38.930
39.830

36.295
38.940

36.815
38.325

35.705
39.065

37.205
38.810

36.610
37.235

36.495
37.295

36.945
38.340

37.185
37.630

35.845
35.635

31.350
34.555

34.275
38.040

35.295
36.975

35.825
35.310

28.315
36.060

Score

78.595

78.100

76.170

72.685

77.590

76.200

76.185

73.860

78.760

75.235

75.140

74.770

76.015

73.845

73.790

75.285

74.815

71.480

65.905

72.315

72.270

71.135

64.375
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T11

T11

T11

T11

T10

T10

T10

T10

T4

T4

T4

10.
T9

10.
T9

10.
T9

10.
T9

11.
T12

11.
T12

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 16, 2020 1:45:45 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Team
Score

216.355

216.355

216.355

216.355

214.825

214.825

214.825

214.825

207.785

207.785

207.785

206.595

206.595

206.595

206.595

204.735

204.735

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 7

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 7

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 7

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 7

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 6

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 6

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 6

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 6

BTV Bern
2

BTV Bern
2

BTV Bern
2

STV
Winterthur
3

STV
Winterthur
3

STV
Winterthur
3

STV
Winterthur
3

STV
Luzern 4

STV
Luzern 4

FISCHER

BRACK

EGLINGER

BALDINGER

MESSMANN

HAUENSTEIN

BRUNO

AERNI

STUDER

GYSI

SCHAFFER

BRUGGESSER

LUBER

MELLETTA

WIRTH

HESS

TRAN

©2013-2019 % Sporttech Ltd.
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Maylen

Alessia

Lias

Amelia

Caroline

Luana

Simona

Yara

Julie

Nicolas

Aylin

Mike

Elisa

Layah

Mia

Kysha

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Team results

2012

2011

2011

2009

2009

2009

2008

2010

2008

2008

2008

2008

2010

2010

2008

2009

2008
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10
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16.2
16.7

15.8
15.9

15.2
155

5.0
139

14.9
139

15.6
13.8

135
13.8

12.8
151

137
15.0

13.0
133

129
13.2

14.6
145

13.6
133

12.3
122

14.8
24

14.8
14.0

13.6
11.6

D

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.9

2.1

2.1

2.1

0.6

1.4

1.6

15

1.0

1.4

0.6

0.5

1.5

21

H

10.00
9.70

9.90
9.60

10.00
9.80

4.00
9.80

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.60

9.60
9.80

10.00
10.00

9.00
9.70

8.70
9.60

9.50
8.70

9.70
9.80

9.70
9.80

9.70
8.50

9.90
1.80

10.00
9.50

9.70
9.20

Time

10.020
9.900

10.590
10.640

9.495
9.610

4.185
9.315

10.765
10.595

10.665
10.275

11.055
10.970

8.545
9.315

11.900
11.815

10.575
11.540

11.120
10.035

11.480
11.275

10.675
10.505

8.865
8.145

11.115
2.045

10.340
10.425

11.170
10.545

Total

36.220
36.900

36.290
36.740

34.695
35.510

13.185
33.915

35.565
36.495

36.165
35.775

34.155
36.670

31.345
35.015

34.600
37.915

32.275
36.040

33.520
33.435

35.780
36.575

33.975
35.005

30.865
29.445

35.815
6.745

35.140
35.425

34.470
33.445

Score

73.120

73.030

70.205

47.100

72.060

71.940

70.825

66.360

72.515

68.315

66.955

72.355

68.980

60.310

42.560

70.565

67.915
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Division 2

Qualifikation / Finale

Division 3

Qualifikation / Finale
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=I'=_ 6. Teamcup Event subtitle

=)= Individual trampoline — Division 1 — Qualification

10.
11
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

24.

ALVES

WYSS

SCHUTZ

BITTERLI

CURCURUTO

BECKERT

MORET

MESCE

SCHAAD

LEUENBERGER

PICHLER

HUBER

MEIER

WINKLER

GEISSMANN

RUFENACHT

GANSNER

GANSNER

STEINER

ALVAREZ
PEREZ DE SAN
ROMAN
PFISTER
WIDMER

HORLACHER

SCHMIDT

Gongalo

Noa

Janick

Lavinia

Remo

Tobias

Lucie

Léo

Ramona

Silvana

Lia

Cynthia

Freya

Céline

Dario

Sina

Jasmine

Claudia

Andri

Naia

Ladina

Livia

Till

Lucy

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

TV
Grenchen 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

TV Ruti 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1

TV
Grenchen 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

TV
Grenchen 1

TV Rt 1

STV
Winterthur 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 2
B STy
Moriken-
Wildegg

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 2

TV
Grenchen 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

TV Riti 1

TVLiestal -
NKL 2

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 2

TV Riti 1

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/4/results

2004

2004

1991

2004

1993

1994

2005

2009

2000

2004

2006

2001

2000

1996

2006

2008

2002

2000

2005

2006

2000

2009

2001

2004

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 1 — Results
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S10 L
2 1
6 4
2 0
6 0
8 0
6 3
2 1
7 1
4 2
4 2
4 0
5002
4 0
8 20
4 0
9 2
4 2
50
4 2
6 4
4 0
30
6 3
5002
4 3
30
6 2
4 2
5 4
6 2
4 1
6 2
6 1
6 0
4 2
8 3
4 2
8 3
4 0
6 0
6 2
6 1
6 2
6 0
4 0
6 0
7 4
9 0

E

19.0
15.1

17.6
15.5

15.8
155

174
143

17.2
16.1

16.8
15.2

174
12.9

18.0
14.6

17.0
16.0

171
125

16.8
153

16.3
16.0

17.0
16.7

14.4
15.8

15.3
15.0

15.8
15.5

153
14.0

15.6
139

16.5
13.7

16.3
15.6

14.9
155

16.1
15.2

155
135

14.1
15.4

D

12.7

11.2

9.3

10.9

7.6

8.4

11.2

9.1

6.4

9.6

8.8

5.5

6.2

7.5

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8

5.6

5.2

4.4

5.5

6.9

4.5

9.60
8.70

9.10
9.50

9.50
9.80

9.50
8.90

9.90
9.10

9.50
9.30

9.30
9.50

9.40
9.00

9.60
9.40

9.70
8.90

9.50
8.90

9.80
9.90

9.40
9.00

9.40
9.70

9.30
9.20

8.70
9.80

9.40
9.50

9.30
9.30

9.70
9.40

9.80
9.70

9.70
9.70

9.50
9.30

9.60
9.10

9.30
9.30

Time
16.810
15.335

16.340
14.455

16.345
16.130

15.540
13.950

15.555
14.805

15.145
15.360

14.585
13.995

14.645
14.055

14.470
14.205

15.075
13.385

13.680
13.125

14.305
14.195

13.855
13.530

14.425
14.445

14.080
14.330

13.630
13.550

13.940
13.555

13.595
13.420

13.940
13.625

12.685
12.565

13.420
13.700

12.715
12.460

13.165
12.855

13.535
13.510

Total

45.410
51.835

43.040
50.655

41.645
50.730

42.440
48.050

42.655
47.605

41.445
48.260

41.285
47.595

42.045
46.755

41.070
46.005

41.875
44.385

39.980
46.125

40.405
45.595

40.255
45.430

38.225
47.445

38.680
46.330

38.130
46.650

38.640
44.855

38.495
44420

40.140
42.325

38.785
43.065

38.020
43.300

38.315
42.460

38.265
42.355

36.935
42.710

Score

97.245

93.695

92.375

90.490

90.260

89.705

88.880

88.800

87.075

86.260

86.105

86.000

85.685

85.670

85.010

84.780

83.495

82915

82.465

81.850

81.320

80.775

80.620

79.645

12
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 3, 2020 6:24:03 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

FREY

HUBER

WIDMER

GRAF

STEFFEN

MANGOLD

BAR

WALKER

ZBINDEN

DEMUTH

KAUFMANN

BERLIOZ

ZIERI

SEAL

ZBINDEN

Maja

Jara

Yohan

Janis

Jade

Mia

Matteo

Eve

Anja

Nina

Anja

Jules

Savanna

Adénor

Leonie

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 2

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

STV
Winterthur 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

TV Liestal -
NKL 1

STV
Winterthur 1

STV
Winterthur 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 2

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

©2013-2019 g Sporttech Ltd.

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/4/results

2004

2003

2009

2006

2010

2009

2006

2010

2004

1997

1997

2010

2009

2010

2004

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 1 — Results

S1 S2
4 7
4 6
4 8
8 8
4 4
6 7
4 6
4 4
4 4
4 6
6 4
7 5
6 6
6 6
4 2
6 6
2 3
2 2
2 4
10 8
507
8 9
4 3
6 5
4 4
7 8
6 6
6 5
2 2
6 6

S3 S4 S5
6 6 8
4 7 8
8 4 6
6 6 8
4 2 2
6 6 6
5 8 6
4 6 6
2 2 1
4 4 6
2 3 6
5 5 7
4 6 7
7 9 10
0 4 4
8 6 4
0 2 4
4 8 8
4 4 4
7 10 6
9 8 8
10 10 7
3 4 4
6 6 8
3 3 4
5 4 4
4 4 4
5 5 5
2 4 3

S6 S7 S8
9 8 6
7 8 6
8 8 6
6 4 6
1 2 1
4 2 4
6 6 7
6 7 8
2 2 2
4 2 2
6 4 5
6 8 6
8 4 6
8 7 6
2 1 3
5 4 2
4 4 2
7 8 10
2 3 4
5 4 4
8 6 6
7 6 4
2 4 4
6 3 4
4 4 4
5 4 5
4 6 5
4 5 6
2 4 4

S9 S10 L
6 7 0
7 6 2
8 6 0
9 9 0
3 4 0
6 8 4
6 6 4
8 7 2
4 6 0
4 6 0
7 10 4
7 9 2
6 6 0
8 7 1
4 5 0
4 9 0
4 4 2
6 4 0
4 8 0
5 06 1
4 7 1
6

5 5 4
6 6 0
4 6 2
9

6 8 3
3 4 1

E

133
135

13.4
13.0

17.3
141

13.6
13.8

171
15.8

143
133

14.1
12.5

171
14.6

16.9
111

16.3
134

13.1
12.7

14.6
14.2

15.8
14.6

13.2
14.2

16.9
2.8

D

5.0

6.5

3.6

5.1

3.6

5.6

4.0

1.9

53

2.0

5.2

2.7

1.9

11

2.0

9.10
9.30

9.40
9.60

9.90
9.60

9.20
8.80

9.70
9.60

9.60
9.20

9.60
9.70

9.60
9.50

9.50
710

9.70
9.90

9.20
9.40

8.80
9.40

9.80
9.30

8.80
9.70

9.30
1.80

Time

13.935
14.205

13.185
13.255

12.010
11.470

13.620
13.755

10.755
10.780

11.765
12.020

12.940
12.845

11.605
11.320

14.385
10.640

11.660
11.575

12.360
12.485

10.440
11.430

9.500
10.495

8.975
10.055

14.600
2.765

Total

36.335
42.005

35.985
42.355

39.210
38.770

36.420
41.455

37.555
39.780

35.665
40.120

36.640
39.045

38.305
37320

40.785
34.140

37.660
36.875

34.660
39.785

33.840
37.730

35.100
36.295

30.975
35.055

40.800
9.365

Score

78.340

78.340

77.980

77.875

77.335

75.785

75.685

75.625

74.925

74.535

74.445

71.570

71.395

66.030

50.165
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~

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

ALVES

SCHUTZ

WYSS

BECKERT

CURCURUTO

MORET

ZBINDEN

MESCE

LEUENBERGER

SCHAAD

PICHLER

HUBER

MEIER

SCHMIDT

STEINER

PFISTER

BITTERLI

GRAF

Gongalo

Janick

Noa

Tobias

Remo

Lucie

Anja

Léo

Silvana

Ramona

Lia

Cynthia

Freya

Lucy

Andri

Ladina

Lavinia

Janis

6.Teamcup Fvent subtitle
Individual trampoline — Division 1 — Team final

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
1

STV
Mdriken-
Wildegg
1

TV
Grenchen
1

STV
Mdriken-
Wildegg
1

TV Riiti
1

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
1

TV Lies-
tal - NKL
1

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
1

TV Lies-
tal - NKL
1

TV
Grenchen
1

TV Lies-
tal - NKL
1

TV
Grenchen
1

TV Riiti
1

TV Riiti
1

TV
Grenchen
1

TV Riiti
1

TV Lies-
tal - NKL
1

STV
Mdriken-
Wildegg
1

2004

1991

2004

1994

1993

2005

2004

2009

2004

2000

2006

2001

2000

2004

2005

2000

2004

2006

S10 L
4 0
4 6
7 3
4 0
4 2
7 1
4 0
4 0
4 0
4 0
6 1
6 0
8 20
5 2
8 2
6 0

E
16.9

16.6

8.8

3.5

D H

134 950
9.1 9.60
11.2 9.00
84 940
76 9.70
11.2 9.00
9.1 9.20
9.1 9.30
94 910
64 950
88 9.00
55 9.60
76 9.00
45 940
5.6 9.00
51 9.60
6.6 540
3.0 240

Time

15.300

16.375

14.365

15.340

15.175

13.680

13910

13.550

13.970

14.155

13.250

14.235

13.785

13.615

13.220

13.305

8.705

4.010

Total
55.100

50.475

49.565

49.040

48.975

48.880

48.010

47.650

47570

46.655

46.450

45.235

43.985

42.715

41.820

41.805

29.505

12910

Score

55.100

50.475

49.565

49.040

48.975

48.880

48.010

47.650

47.570

46.655

46.450

45.235

43.985

42.715

41.820

41.805

29.505

12.910



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9

19. GEISSMANN  Dario STV 2006 5
Mdériken-
Wildegg
1

©2013-2019 A< Sporttech Ltd.

S10 L

E
1.5

D
1.3

H Time
1.00 1.380

Total Score

5180 5.180

Contact us
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

FSG

DALCHER

MEURY

WEISS

TAUBERS

LOCHER

RAMSTEIN

LOBSIGER

KYBURZ

DALCHER

BISCHOF

WOLFISBERG

LAGLER

NILSEN

DUBS

FISCHER

VON
WARTBURG

WUTHRICH

ROUX

BRYNER

SCHNEIDER

REICHLIN

Anouk

Fiona

Léon

Luana

Elia

Francesca

Nora

Annouk

Alisha

Saskia

Florian

Alexandra

Liam

Anouk

Aliyah

Elin

Melanie

Axel

Lara

Leonie

Alenka

6. Teamcup Event subtitle
«v  Individual trampoline — Division 2 — Qualification

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Grenchen
2

TV
Grenchen
2

TV
Liestal -
NKL 4

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Grenchen
2

BTV Bern
1

TV
Liestal 1
TV
Liestal -
NKL 3
STV
Luzern 2
STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 3
TV
Liestal -
NKL 4
STV
Winterthur
2
STV
Maoriken-
Wildegg 4
STV
Luzern 1
TV
Liestal 1
FSG
Aigle-
Alliance 2
STV
Maoriken-
Wildegg 4
STV
Maoriken-
Wildegg 3
STV
Luzern 2

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/6/results

2005

2005

2006

2003

2008

2006

2004

2003

2006

2007

2003

2005

2009

2003

2004

2008

2005

2012

2004

2007

1999

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Results

S1
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[oe]
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S10 L
502
8 1
502
8 4
6 5
4 0
4 1
5 0
5 0
10 10
502
4 1
4 4
8 4
6 3
6 0
6 0
4 2
7 0
8 0
8 5
9 4
6 1
4 2
6 2
6 0
0
0
4 2
9 2
20
6 0
6 2
10 1
2 2
6 0
10 0
4 0
8 4
8 0
8 0

15.9
14.2

15.0
12.3

16.0
14.5

15.8
16.0

15.5
12.0

15.0
16.6

147
141

14.2
14.3

159
15.4

14.4
139

13.6
12.5

14.2
139

14.8
14.7

15.6
14.5

14.5
13.2

15.4
14.5

14.9
14.5

17.2
16.1

14.4
139

15.1
129

13.5
111

D

8.5

9.5

8.3

5.2

7.6

5.2

5.4

3.6

6.4

5.6

4.8

5.0

1.7

4.1

3.3

3.7

14

3.6

4.1

71

9.90
9.10

9.70
9.60

9.60
8.90

9.40
9.30

9.50
9.20

8.90
9.50

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.70

9.80
9.50

9.50
9.70

9.40
9.80

9.70
9.40

9.20
9.40

9.90
9.50

9.80
9.50

9.90
9.40

9.80
9.50

9.60
9.30

9.90
9.40

10.00
9.30

9.20
7.95

Time

13.810
13.260

14.015
13.570

13.035
12.400

13.455
13.040

14.365
14.010

12.865
12.820

12.690
12.565

13.525
13.610

12.265
12.030

12.020
12.050

13.285
13.630

12.860
12.700

11.745
11.510

12.515
12.635

12.640
12.365

11.835
11.640

11.685
11.715

11.170
11.020

12.425
12.000

12.400
11.635

13.585
12.975

Total

39.610
45.060

38.715
44.970

38.635
44.100

38.655
43.540

39.365
42.810

36.765
44.120

36.990
41.665

37.325
41.210

37.965
40.130

35.920
42.050

36.285
41.530

36.760
40.800

35.745
40.610

38.015
38.335

36.940
39.165

37.135
38.840

36.385
39.415

37970
37.820

36.725
38.900

37.500
37935

36.285
39.125

Score

84.670

83.685

82.735

82.195

82.175

80.885

78.655

78.535

78.095

77970

77.815

77.560

76.355

76.350

76.105

75.975

75.800

75.790

75.625

75.435

75.410

13
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22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

SARFELS

SCHWAB

HITZ

KLEMENZ

STIRNIMANN

SPIELMANN

KELLER

KUSTER

BRUNO

SIERRA

WINTER

SAFFIOTI

JACCARD

KADRIU

HAVERLAND

ROTHSTEIN

BACHMANN

DEGEN

BEYELER

Leandro

Nicola

Nando

Laura

Anja

Timea

Cyrille

Sheryl

Laura

Samuel

Marah

Matilde

Mia

Robert

Gian

Anna

Tobias

Katja

Giulia

BAUMGARTNER Timia

NIEDERHAUSER Noel

BUCHER

Ben

STV
Winterthur
2

BTV Bern
1

STV
Luzern 1

STV
Maoriken-
Wildegg 3

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 4

STV
Winterthur
2

TV
Liestal -
NKL 4

TV
Liestal 1

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 4

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance 2

STV
Luzern 2

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance 2

TV
Liestal -
NKL 5

TV
Liestal -
NKL 5

STV
Winterthur
1

STV
Luzern 2

BTV Bern
1

TV
Liestal -
NKL 5

TV
Liestal -
NKL 5

STV
Maoriken-
Wildegg 3

TV
Liestal -
NKL 4

STV
Luzern 1
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2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2011

2008

2001

2005

2009

2009

2011

2011

2011

2007

2003

2002

2010

2010

2004

2007

2007

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Results
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S10 L
6 0
8 0
6 4
6 0
4 2
8 2
4 0
10 1
4 0
8 0
4 0
4 0
8 4
7 0
8 0
8 1
8 2
6 1
8 2
8 1
302
8 6
6 1
4 3
10 2
8 0
8 2
6 4
6 0
10 4
9 0
9 1
6 2
8 1
8 2
4 4
2 0

E

15.6
14.0

147
15.2

14.0
11.7

137
13.0

14.3
131

16.4
137

131
13.5

14.3
13.2

141
14.7

15.6
14.8

15.1
141

16.0
13.7

15.4
15.0

13.8
141

11.7
13.0

11.8
12.4

14.1
74

13.2
8.0

8.6
12.8

136
5.9

15.6
2.5

15.9
1.3

D

3.8

1.6

3.8

4.1

4.1

3.5

4.3

31

1.6

14

2.3

0.4

1.3

1.3

2.2

-4.0

2.7

-2.0

14

3.2

2.6

1.9

2.1

1.1

H

9.80
9.60

9.70
9.70

9.50
9.60

9.90
9.60

9.30
9.50

9.90
9.80

9.40
9.40

9.90
9.70

9.90
9.70

9.80
9.40

9.60
9.70

9.80
8.30

10.00
9.80

9.40
9.70

9.50
8.70

9.50
9.20

9.50
4.70

9.70
5.50

5.80
9.60

9.60
3.50

9.80
1.60

9.80
0.90

Time

10.985
10.430

11.430
11.650

13.015
12.195

11.675
11.400

11.655
11.200

9.810
9.910

11.580
11.625

11.370
11.295

11.365
11.415

10.515
10.845

10.595
10.340

10.915
9.350

8.320
8.070

9.285
9.810

11.165
11.065

10.830
10.875

13.630
6.910

10.010
6.020

6.420
9.580

12.700
5.130

14.860
2.810

14.030
1.385

Total

36.385
37.830

35.830
38.150

36.515
37.295

35.275
38.100

35.255
37.900

36.110
36.910

34.080
38.825

35.570
37.295

35.365
37415

35.915
36.445

35.295
36.440

36.715
31.750

33.720
34.170

32.485
34910

32.365
34.965

28.130
35.175

35.230
20.410

32.910
22.720

20.820
34.580

35.900
16.430

40.260
9.010

39.730
4.685

Score

74.215

73.980

73.810

73.375

73.155

73.020

72.905

72.865

72.780

72.360

71.735

68.465

67.890

67.395

67.330

63.305

55.640

55.630

55.400

52.330

49.270

44.415

2/3



10/17/2020 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 2 — Results

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D

44. BAUMGARTNER Cyrill STV 2007 4 2 4 6 6 3 2 4 4 2 2 161
Luzern 1 8 12 10

45. DE PELLEGRIN Jamie TV 2008 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 14.8
Grenchen 10 1.0 05
2

46. WYTTENBACH Ivan BTVBern 1988 6 4 8 4.2
1

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 15, 2020 10:23:58 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

©2013-2019 2% Sporttech Ltd.
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9.80
1.00

8.60
0.80

2.70

Time

12.605
1.255

11.580
1.235

4.905

Total

38.505
4.455

34.980
3.535

11.805
0

Score

42.960

38.515

11.805

Contact us
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' \ 6.Teamcup Fvent subtitle

Individual trampoline — Division 2 — Team final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total  Score

1. MEURY Fiona TVLlies- 2005 6 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 1 146 95 950 13940 47.540 47.540
tal - NKL
3

2. DALCHER Anouk TVlies- 2005 4 6 7 8 8 6 5 3 4 6 2 141 85 9.00 13.205 44.805 44.805
tal - NKL
3

3. WEISS Léon TV 2006 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 8 0 145 85 9.30 12485 44.785 44.785
Grenchen
2

4. TAUBERS Luana TV 2003 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 2 159 52 9.60 13370 44.070 44.070
Grenchen
2

5. RAMSTEIN Francesca TVlies- 2006 2 6 4 4 6 2 6 7 5 7 0 151 51 9.50 12.870 42570 42.570
tal - NKL
3

6. BISCHOF Saskia TVLlies- 2007 3 5 5 4 6 8 5 7 8 6 0 143 64 950 12150 42350 42.350
tal - NKL
3

7. LAGLER Alexandra STV 2000 4 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 1 146 4.8 9.80 12935 42135 42.135
Moriken-
Wildegg
3

8. NILSEN Liam TVLlies- 2009 4 2 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 6 0 153 50 9.40 11960 41.660 41.660
tal - NKL
4

9. BAUMGARTNER Timia STV 20046 2 4 6 4 8 8 6 8 6 4 0 144 48 930 12.880 41.380 41.380
Mériken-
Wildegg
3

10. DALCHER Alisha TVlies- 2006 3 4 2 4 4 6 7 4 4 6 0 156 32 990 12125 40.825 40.825
tal 1

11. WUTHRICH Melanie TVlies- 2005 4 2 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 8 2 15.0 37 9.80 11.975 40.475 40.475
tal 1

12. LOBSIGER Nora TV 2004 4 6 6 7 6 4 6 6 6 10 2 137 54 9.00 12.355 40.455 40.455
Grenchen
2

13. KUSTER Sheryl TVLlies- 2001 6 8 4 4 4 6 8 5 7 6 0 142 37 970 11.855 39.455 39.455
tal 1

14. SCHNEIDER Leonie STV 2000 4 7 6 6 8 8 6 4 8 8 0 135 41 950 12.260 39.360 39.360
Moriken-
Wildegg
3

15. NIEDERHAUSER Noel TVLlies- 2007 6 6 8 9 9 7 6 8 8 113 6.7 840 12.180 38.580 38.580
tal - NKL
4

16. KELLER Cyrille TVlies- 2008 6 6 4 5 8 8 7 6 6 7 2 135 43 930 11.435 38.535 38.535
tal - NKL
4

17. KLEMENZ Laura STV 200606 6 8 7 6 7 5 5 8 8 2 132 41 920 11.305 37.805 37.805
Mériken-
Wildegg
3

18. DE PELLEGRIN Jamie TV 2008 2 4 4 4 6 8 9.2 2.8 560 7460 25060 25.060
Grenchen

2



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8

19. LOCHER Elia TVLlies- 2008 4 3 5 8
tal - NKL
4

©2013-2019 A< Sporttech Ltd.

S9 S10 L E
6.0

D H Time
3.6 3.60 6.045

Total Score

19.245 19.245

Contact us
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=z

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

FS6

KELLER Mika

SCHUMACHER Anina

ZIEGLER Sarah
BRYNER Jan
GRAF Levin
GRAF Sheryl
FRIESS Cecile
FLEURY Giulia
BULK Fin

HENGARTNER Lena

BLAUER Simona
FLEURY Myléne
SANER Alex

SONDEREGGER Nico

WEBER Philippa
KASER Dario

FISCHER Maylen
BRACK Alessia

HUBSCHMID  Lara

STUDER Julie

BRUGGESSER  Aylin

6. Teamcup Event subtitle
v Individual trampoline — Division 3 — Qualification

™V
Grenchen
3

TV Rti 2

TV Ruti 2

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 5

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 5

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 5

TV Rti 2

™V
Grenchen
4

BTV Bern
3

™V
Grenchen
3

™V

Grenchen
3

BTV Bern
3

™V
Grenchen
3

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 5

TV
Grenchen
4

TV
Grenchen
4

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 7

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 7

TV Ruti 2

BTV Bern
2

STV
Winterthur
3
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2011

2001

2000

2006

2007

2009

1999

2008

2010

2005

2008

2007

2008

2006

2009

2010

2012

2011

2013

2008

2008

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Results
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4 0 16.6
6 2 140
6 0 152
6 1 150
4 3 148
6 0 16.6
8 0 135
6 3 132
7 0 150
7 0 136
7 1 155
6 0 141
6 0 136
7 3 139
7 1 156
7 0 156
6 0 156
7 0 156
7 2 142
6 2 1438
8 2 150
9 2 150
6 0 159
6 5 156
4 4 147
8 3 134
4 2 134
8 2 119
10 2 150
7 4 1438
8 2 149
8 4 133
3 0 162
3 0 167
3 0 1538
4 0 159
4 0 164
2 2 160
6 4 137
8 1 15.0
9 1 146
9 2 145

D

4.5

4.4

1.9

4.8

4.1

3.0

4.4

11

14

21

2.0

0.5

4.5

4.8

1.1

3.0

0.6

0.6

13

14

1.0

H

9.90
8.80

9.30
9.60

9.60
9.70

9.60
9.50

9.20
9.60

10.00
10.00

9.50
9.70

9.90
9.80

9.70
9.80

9.50
9.60

10.00
9.50

9.50
9.80

9.40
9.60

9.40
9.30

9.90
9.70

9.80
9.00

10.00
9.70

9.90
9.60

9.80
9.80

9.00
9.70

9.70
9.80

Time

12.430
12.530

12.520
12.575

12.415
13.085

13.465
13.525

12.810
11.890

11.955
11.630

12.500
12.570

11.705
12.310

11.645
11.540

12.595
12.440

11.815
11.825

11.785
11.730

11.605
11.565

12.665
12.395

11.710
11.635

11.795
11.995

10.020
9.900

10.590
10.640

9.520
9.865

11.900
11.815

11.480
11.275

Total

38.930
39.830

37.020
41.575

36.815
41.285

36.565
41.025

37010
39.190

37455
38.730

35.600
40.570

37.205
38.810

36.945
38.340

36.295
38.940

36.815
38.325

37.185
37.630

35.705
39.065

35.465
38.395

36.610
37.235

36.495
37.295

36.220
36.900

36.290
36.740

35.720
36.965

34.600
37915

35.780
36.575

Score

78.760

78.595

78.100

77.590

76.200

76.185

76.170

76.015

75.285

75.235

75.140

74.815

74.770

73.860

73.845

73.790

73.120

73.030

72.685

72.515

72.355
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22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

FELDMANN

LUENO

MESSMANN

HAUENSTEIN

JUKER

KOREVAAR

BRUNO

HESS

EGLINGER

STECK

LUBER

GYSI

TRAN

RUFENACHT

SCHAFFER

WERLE

AERNI

WELTER

HEINIGER

HANSLMANN

EITNER

HITZ

SCHAUB

AZZARITO

Elena

Amina

Caroline

Luana

Lars

Tessa

Simona

Mia

Lias

Noel

Mike

Nicolas

Kysha

Mari

Til

Jana

Yara

Esra

Ronja

Nina

Nikita

Sina

Valentina

Maila

STV
Luzern 3

STV
Luzern 3

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 6

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 6

BTV Bern
3

STV
Luzern 3

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 6

STV
Luzern 4

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 7

TV
Liestal -
NKL 6

STV
Winterthur
3

BTV Bern
2

STV
Luzern 4

™V
Liestal -
NKL 6

BTV Bern
2

™V
Liestal 2

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 6

BTV Bern
3

STV
Luzern 4

STV
Luzern 3

aa . TV
Liestal -
NKL

STV
Luzern 4

™V
Liestal 2

™V
Liestal 2

192.168.2.200:9001/stages/5/results

2003

2003

2009

2009

2009

2003

2008

2009

2011

2010

2010

2008

2008

2012

2008

2008

2010

2010

2012

2005

2012

2011

2009

2013

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Results
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S8 S9 S10 L E

4 4
2 4
6 4
4 4
4 6
4 5
5 8
6 4
4 6
6 6
4 10
5 10
6 5
6 6
6 5
6 6
4 6
3 5
6 7
8 8
7
5 6
8 9
8 10
8 5
8 7
4 3
6 6
8 6
6 8
8 9
8 6
6 8
4 4
4 6
4 6
6 6
9 6
8 10
7 6
6 8
5 6
6 8
6 8
5 9
4 5
6 8
6 10

8

7
8
8
7
9
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10

10

10

10
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13.8
14.8

147
139

149
139

15.6
13.8

14.6
135

144
124

135
13.8

14.8
14.0

15.2
155

12.6
12.7

13.6
133

13.0
133

136
11.6

151
143

129
13.2

13.8
13.9

12.8
151

134
14.0

14.6
12.7

10.5
12.7

133
13.6

129
124

13.0
131

131
13.3

D

2.6

2.8

21

21

1.8

1.7

21

1.5

0.6

4.2

14

1.6

21

14

1.5

0.8

0.6

0.9

1.5

2.8

1.2

11

1.7

0.6

H

9.30
9.10

9.90
9.80

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.60

9.50
8.40

9.60
9.70

9.60
9.80

10.00
9.50

10.00
9.80

9.30
9.10

9.70
9.80

8.70
9.60

9.70
9.20

9.90
9.30

9.50
8.70

9.90
9.90

10.00
10.00

9.00
9.80

9.60
9.70

8.70
10.00

9.80
9.90

9.00
9.70

8.80
9.60

10.00
9.90

Time
11.175
11.540

10.695
10.475

10.765
10.595

10.665
10.275

11.745
11.935

11.825
11.510

11.055
10.970

10.340
10.425

9.495
9.610

10.840
10.865

10.675
10.505

10.575
11.540

11.170
10.545

9.000
8.365

11.120
10.035

8.985
9.100

8.545
9.315

8.950
9.855

9.170
8.565

9.115
10.560

7.875
7.855

8.670
9.685

8.020
8.460

7920
7.815

Total

34.275
38.040

35.295
36.975

35.565
36.495

36.165
35.775

35.845
35.635

35.825
35.310

34.155
36.670

35.140
35.425

34.695
35.510

32.740
36.865

33.975
35.005

32.275
36.040

34470
33.445

34.000
33.365

33.520
33.435

32.685
33.700

31.345
35.015

31.350
34.555

33.370
32.465

28.315
36.060

30.975
32.555

30.570
32.885

29.820
32.860

31.020
31.615

Score

72.315

72.270

72.060

71.940

71.480

71.135

70.825

70.565

70.205

69.605

68.980

68.315

67.915

67.365

66.955

66.385

66.360

65.905

65.835

64.375

63.530

63.455

62.680

62.635

2/3



10/17/2020

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

MELLETTA

NOTHSTEIN

CACCIVIO

KIRMSER

BALDINGER

WIRTH

Elisa

Marlene

Mattia

Mira

Amelia

Layah

STV
Winterthur
3

™V
Liestal -
NKL 6

™V
Liestal 2

™V
Liestal -
NKL 6

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 7

STV
Winterthur
3

2010

2011

2009

2011

2009

2008

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Results

S1 S2
8 10
6 7
4 4
4 4
6 8
4 6
8 6
7 4
6 6
4 6
6 8
9 7

S3 S4
6 6
6 6
5 4
4 7
8 9
6 6
10 6
4 8
9 9
8 6
4 4

S5

8
6

[o]

vl Oy vl oo

S6 S7
6 6
6 5
4 4
7 6
8 6
6 5
6 6
6 8
50 4
4 3

S8 S9 S10 L E

6
6

o A~ 00 0

9
10

10

2

123
12.2

15.4
10.0

11.0
12.6

13.2
11.2

5.0
139

14.8
24

D

0.6

2.2

0.7

1.6

0.9

0.5

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 16, 2020 1:45:45 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

©2013-2019 =% Sporttech Ltd.
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H

9.70
8.50

8.90
6.30

9.00
8.90

9.30
7.30

4.00
9.80

9.90
1.80

Time

8.865
8.145

10.520
6.805

8.770
8.950

9.000
6.925

4.185
9.315

11.115
2.045

Total

30.865
29.445

34.820
25.305

28.770
31.150

31.500
27.025

13.185
33.915

35.815
6.745

Score

60.310

60.125

59.920

58.525

47.100

42.560

Contact us
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10/17/2020 Team final — Individual trampoline, Division 3 — Results

=I’=_ 6. Teamcup Event subtitle
=pf=;  Individual trampoline — Division 3 — Team final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score
1. SCHUMACHER Anina TVRGti 2000 5 6 3 4 6 5 6 2 6 7 2 148 44 970 12.635 41.535 41.535

2

2. KELLER Mika ™V 2011 5 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 6 5 2 145 45 910 12740 40.840 40.840
Grenchen
3

3. ZIEGLER Sarah TVRGLi 2000 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 158 19 990 12970 40.570 40.570
2

4. FRIESS Cecile TVRGLE 1999 6 9 4 6 6 6 7 4 5 7 0 140 44 950 12545 40.445 40.445
2

5. GRAF Levin STV 2007 4 5 4 6 8 8 4 5 8 8 0 140 41 970 12275 40.075 40.075
Moriken-
Wildegg
5

6. KASER Dario I\ 2000 4 7 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 0 151 3.0 9.70 12.185 39.985 39.985
Grenchen
4

7. GRAF Sheryl STV 2009 4 4 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 7 0 165 14 990 12125 39925 39.925
Moriken-
Wildegg
5

8. BLAUER Simona TV 2008 6 5 4 2 4 3 2 4 6 7 0 157 2.0 9.80 12.000 39.500 39.500
Grenchen
3

9. SANER Alex ™V 2008 4 7 6 6 8 8 6 6 8 8 2 131 45 970 11.595 38.895 38.895
Grenchen
3

10. SONDEREGGER Nico STV 2006 4 6 9 6 7 8 8 9 10 10 3 12.0 48 9.20 12465 138.465 38.465
Moriken-
Wildegg
5

11. BRYNER Jan STV 20060 6 6 10 8 8 10 9 10 10 7 2 114 48 880 13315 38.315 38.315
Moriken-
Wildegg
5

12. JUKER Lars BTV 20007 6 3 5 5 7 7 4 4 7 4 141 1.8 950 12,690 38.090 38.090
Bern 3

13. HENGARTNER Lena TV 20000 6 7 6 9 4 4 6 6 6 6 3 137 21 970 12505 38.005 38.005
Grenchen
3

14. BULK Fin BTV 2000 7 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 152 14 980 11475 37.875 37.875
Bern 3

15. FLEURY Giulia ™V 2008 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 20 137 1.1 990 12300 37.000 37.000
Grenchen
4

16. HUBSCHMID Lara TVRGti 2013 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 ) 0 161 13 970 9.380 36.480 36.480
2

17. FLEURY Myléne BTV 2007 4 6 7 4 4 7 6 6 4 5 4 143 0.5 970 11.735 36.235 36.235
Bern 3

18. WELTER Esra BTV 2000 7 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 2 148 09 9.60 9.985 35.285 35.285
Bern 3

19. WEBER Philippa TV 2009 2 4 2 3 5 4 7 2 6 145 0.6 8.80 10.850 34.750 34.750
Grenchen
4
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Rang Vork Name

Junior Boys
1 Alves
2 Wyss

Junior Girls
Bitterli
Moret
Leuenberger
Pichler
Dalcher
Meury
Zbinden
Zbinden

0O NOULL B WN P

National A Ladies
Schaad
Huber
Meier
Winkler
Gansner
Gansner
Taubers
Pfister
Schmidt
Lobsiger
Schumacher
Kyburz

Frey

Huber

Friess
Reichlin
Kaufmann
Rothstein
Baumgartner

O 00 NOUL B~ WN -

R R R R R B R R R R
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National A Men
Schitz
Curcuruto
Beckert
Horlacher
Wolfisberg
Wyttenbach

Ul WN

National B Unisex
Ziegler

Fischer

Bryner
Hengartner
Kuster

Feldmann

Lueno

Korevaar
Bachmann

O 00 NOUL B WN -

National C Unisex
Dubs
2 Fleury

Vorname

Gongalo
Noa

Lavinia
Lucie
Silvana
Lia
Anouk
Fiona
Anja
Leonie

Ramona
Cynthia
Freya
Céline
Jasmine
Claudia
Luana
Ladina
Lucy
Nora
Anina
Annouk
Maja
Jara
Cecile
Alenka
Anja
Anna
Timia

Janick
Remo
Tobias
Till
Florian
Ivan

Sarah
Aliyah
Lara
Lena
Sheryl
Elena
Amina
Tessa
Tobias

Anouk
Giulia

Verein

FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRT
TV Grenchen - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL
FSG Actigym Ecublens - CRT
TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

TV Ruti

STV Winterthur

STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Moriken-Wildegg
TV Grenchen

TV Ruti

TV Ruti

TV Grenchen

TV Ruti

BTV Bern

STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Moriken-Wildegg
TV Ruti

STV Luzern

STV Winterthur

STV Luzern

STV Moriken-Wildegg

STV Moriken-Wildegg
TV Riti

STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Luzern

BTV Bern

TV Rati

STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Moriken-Wildegg
TV Grenchen

TV Liestal

STV Luzern

STV Luzern

STV Luzern

BTV Bern

STV Winterthur
TV Grenchen

Tot Vorkampf

97.245
93.695

90.490
88.880
86.260
86.105
84.670
83.685
74.925
50.165

87.075
86.000
85.685
85.670
83.495
82.915
82.195
81.320
79.645
78.655
78.595
78.535
78.340
78.340
76.170
75.410
74.445
63.305
52.330

92.375
90.260
89.705
80.620
77.815
11.805

78.100
76.105
75.625
75.235
72.865
72.315
72.270
71.135
55.640

76.350
76.015

Diff 2.U

12.70
11.20

10.90
11.20
9.60
8.80
8.50
9.50
5.30
2.00

6.40
5.50
6.20
7.50
7.80
7.80
5.20
4.40
4.50
5.40
4.40
3.60
5.00
6.50
4.40
7.10
5.20
2.70
1.90

9.30
7.60
8.40
6.90
5.60
0.00

1.90
4.10
3.60
2.10
3.10
2.60
2.80
1.70
1.40

1.70
1.10

SM-Quali

ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein
nein
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein

ja
ja
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Fleury
Demuth
Bruno
Bruggesser
Werle
Wirth

U11 Boys
Keller
Roux
Eglinger
Sierra
Kadriu
Steck
Eitner

U11 Girls
Hubschmid
Spielmann
Fischer
Brack
Jaccard
Rifenacht
Saffioti
Heiniger
Azzarito
Hitz
Nothstein
Kirmser
Degen
Beyeler

U13 Elite Boys
Mesce
Keller

U13 Elite Girls
Widmer
Mangold

U13 National Boys
Widmer

Nilsen

Bulk

Kaser

Berlioz

Juker

Liber

Caccivio

U13 National Girls
Steffen

Graf

Walker

Weber

Messmann
Hauenstein
Winter

Zieri

Myléene
Nina
Laura
Aylin
Jana
Layah

Mika
Axel
Lias
Samuel
Robert
Noel
Nikita

Lara
Timea
Maylen
Alessia
Mia
Mari
Matilde
Ronja
Maila
Sina
Marlene
Mira
Katja
Giulia

Léo
Cyrille

Livia
Mia

Yohan
Liam
Fin
Dario
Jules
Lars
Mike
Mattia

Jade
Sheryl
Eve
Philippa
Caroline
Luana
Marah
Savanna

BTV Bern

STV Winterthur

STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Winterthur

TV Liestal

STV Winterthur

TV Grenchen

FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRT
STV Moriken-Wildegg
FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRT
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV RGti

STV Winterthur

STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Moriken-Wildegg
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRT
STV Luzern

TV Liestal

STV Luzern

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRT
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve
TV Liestal - NKL

BTV Bern

TV Grenchen

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve
BTV Bern

STV Winterthur

TV Liestal

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve
STV Moriken-Wildegg
Chéne Gymnastique Genéve
TV Grenchen

STV Moriken-Wildegg

STV Moriken-Wildegg

STV Luzern

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve

74.815
74.535
72.780
72.355
66.385
42.560

53.800
53.600
51.100
51.000
48.300
47.900
47.800

53.300
53.300
53.200
51.800
51.500
50.000
48.200
48.100
46.900
45.100
42.800
42.600
39.600
39.400

88.800
72.905

80.775
75.785

77.980
76.355
75.285
73.790
71.570
71.480
68.980
59.920

77.335
76.185
75.625
73.845
72.060
71.940
71.735
71.395

0.50
2.00
1.60
1.00
0.80
0.50

4.50
1.40
0.60
1.40
1.30
4.20
1.20

1.30
3.50
0.60
0.60
1.30
1.40
0.40
1.50
0.60
1.10
2.20
1.60
3.20
2.60

9.10
4.30

5.50
5.60

3.60
5.00
1.40
3.00
2.70
1.80
1.40
0.70

3.60
3.00
1.90
1.10
2.10
2.10
2.30
1.90

ja

ja
nein
nein
nein
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein

ja
nein

ja
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
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13
14
15
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Hess
Aerni
Seal
Welter
Schaub
Melletta
Baldinger

U15 Elite Boys
Locher
Niederhauser

U15 Elite Girls
Rifenacht

U15 National Boys
Graf

Saner
Sarfels
Schwab

Hitz

Gysi
Haverland
Schaffer
Bucher
Baumgartner
De Pellegrin

U15 National Girls
Bischof

von Wartburg
Schneider

Blauer

Studer

Bruno

Tran

U17 National Boys
Geissmann

Weiss

Steiner

Graf

Bryner

Bar

Sonderegger

U17 National Girls

Alvarez Perez de San Roman
Ramstein

Dalcher

Lagler

Wiithrich

Klemenz

Stirnimann

Hanslmann

Mia

Yara
Adénor
Esra
Valentina
Elisa
Amelia

Elia
Noel

Sina

Levin
Alex
Leandro
Nicola
Nando
Nicolas
Gian
Til

Ben
Cyrill
Jamie

Saskia
Elin
Leonie
Simona
Julie
Simona
Kysha

Dario
Léon
Andri
Janis
Jan
Matteo
Nico

Naia
Francesca
Alisha
Alexandra
Melanie
Laura
Anja

Nina

STV Luzern

STV Moriken-Wildegg
Chéne Gymnastique Genéve
BTV Bern

TV Liestal

STV Winterthur

STV Moriken-Wildegg

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

STV Moriken-Wildegg
TV Grenchen
STV Winterthur
BTV Bern

STV Luzern

BTV Bern

STV Winterthur
BTV Bern

STV Luzern

STV Luzern

TV Grenchen

TV Liestal - NKL

STV Luzern

STV Moriken-Wildegg
TV Grenchen

BTV Bern

STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Luzern

STV Moriken-Wildegg
TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Winterthur

STV Moriken-Wildegg

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal

STV Moriken-Wildegg

TV Liestal

STV Moriken-Wildegg

STV Moriken-Wildegg

STV Luzern

70.565
66.360
66.030
65.905
62.680
60.310
47.100

82.175
49.270

84.780

76.200
74.770
74.215
73.980
73.810
68.315
67.330
66.955
44.415
42.960
38.515

77.970
75.975
75.435
75.140
72.515
70.825
67.915

85.010
82.735
82.465
77.875
77.590
75.685
73.860

81.850
80.885
78.095
77.560
75.800
73.375
73.155
64.375

1.50
0.60
1.10
0.90
1.70
0.60
0.90

7.60
2.10

7.80

4.10
4.50
3.80
1.60
3.80
1.60
2.20
1.50
1.10
1.00
0.50

6.40
3.30
4.10
2.00
1.40
2.10
2.10

7.80
8.30
5.60
5.10
4.80
4.00
4.80

5.20
5.20
3.20
4.80
3.70
4.10
4.10
2.80

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein

nein
nein

ja

ja

ja

ja
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
nein
nein
nein



